Fake rate vs

& L.
5 0.8_
0.6

0.4

0.2 :

......................................

..............................................
................................................

............................................

[Dupli

cates Rate vs @]

0.0l
%) E:
009
%.008F
] F
$.007F
o E
@.006F
3 __F
0.005F
0.004
0.003f
0.002F
0.001E

........................

............................................

o
e F

pileup rate vs n

Ratio
—

..............................................




	Contents
	Page 1


